Plymouth Bradford Zoné Water Main

iD Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors [July 2019 [ August 2019 Sept
L 6/30 [ 7/7 [714[7/21 [7/28 | 8/4 [8/11]8/18[8/25 | 9/1

1 Sketch 1A Market St Test Pit 1day; Wed7/10/19 Wed 7/10/19 !

2 Sketch 1B Main St Test Pit Tday|  Thu7/1/18 | Thu7/11/19 [ 1 %

3 Sketch 2 Court St Test Pit 1 day Fri 7/12/19 Fri7H12/M19 (2

4 Sketch 3 Court St Test Pit 1 day Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19 |3 I%

5 Sketch 4 Court St Test Pit 1 day Tue 7.'16/19. Tue 7116/19 [ 4 Il

6 Sketch 6 Court St Test Pit 0.5 days Wed 7/17/19 Wed 7117119 | & Il

7 [ Sketch 7 Court St Test Pit Ob5days | Woed7/17/19 Wed 717/19 |6

8 @ Sketch 7 Court St Stop and Valves 3 days Thu 7/18/19 Mon 7/22/19 | 7

9 Sketch 6 Court St Stop and Valves 4 days Tue 7/23/19 Fri 7/26/19 | 8

10 Sketch 4 Court St Stop and Valves 5 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 8/219 | 9

11 Sketch 3 Court St Stop and Valves 5 days Men 8/5/19 Fri 8/9/19 1 0

12 Sketch 2 Court St Stop and Valveé 5 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 81649 | 11

13 Sketch 1B Main 5t Stop and Valves 5 days Mon 8/19/19 Fri 8/23/19 |12

14 Sketch 1A Market St Stop and Valves 5 days Mon 8/26/19 Fri 8/30/19 113 :
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